

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 10374-10379/2014

MS P & J AROMATICS (A UNIT OF JEE INDIA LTD)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER, TRADE TAX, U.P.

Respondent(s)

(interim relief and office report)

Date : 05/01/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is not complete in this matter.

List on 27.01.2015.

A copy of this appeal be supplied by the learned counsel
for the appellant to Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, learned
counsel, who normally appears for the State of Uttar Pradesh.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.01.08
11:03:48 IST
Reason: